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Steve Nixon <steve.nixon.viamed@googlemail.com>

Fwd: [External]Re: [External]Re: In reference to your Honeywell request
1 message

ELECT MEDICAL <electmedicalequipments@gmail.com> 18 July 2023 at 07:00
To: Steve.Nixon@viamed.co.uk

Dear Miss/sir
                    We required enlisted products .

Regards

Mubeen
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Fratian, Alexandru <Alexandru.Fratian@honeywell.com>
Date: Tue, 18 Jul 2023, 10:49
Subject: RE: [External]Re: [External]Re: In reference to your Honeywell request
To: ELECT MEDICAL <electmedicalequipments@gmail.com>

Dear Mubeen,

 

Unfortunately, we do not have a distributor in Pakistan able to supply these items.

 

Please contact our main partner Viamed, gas sensor specialists:

 

Viamed Ltd

Mr. Steve Nixon

Steve.Nixon@Viamed.co.uk

Best regards,

Alexandru FRATIAN
Honeywell Sensing and Safety Technologies

SST - Lead Management Specialist
honeywell.com
Twitter: @honeywell

 

From: ELECT MEDICAL <electmedicalequipments@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, July 13, 2023 10:09 PM
To: Fratian, Alexandru <Alexandru.Fratian@honeywell.com>
Subject: [External]Re: [External]Re: In reference to your Honeywell request

 

Caution: Be cautious of emails and links from free email domains such as Google and Yahoo.

 

Dear Alexandru

                        First of all we appreciate your kind and quick response .We required enlisted products .Kindly share price list of enlisted oxygen
sensors.please mention country from shipping ,manufacturer country also.

we will wait for response.

 

 

Sr# Part#

01 00M105

02 00M106

03 00M202

04 00M101

05 00M102

06 00M201

07 00M103-1

08 00M109

09 00M204

10 00M111
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11 00M104

12 00M103-1M

13 00M113

14 00M202-1

 

 

 

Regards:

 

MUBEEN

 

On Wed, Jun 21, 2023 at 11:14 AM Fratian, Alexandru <Alexandru.Fratian@honeywell.com> wrote:

Dear Mubeen

 

To be able to assist you, please be so kind to send me complete details: full product model / part number and quantity you need to order per each one of
them.

 

Thank you,

 

Best regards,

 

Alexandru FRATIAN
Honeywell Advanced Sensing Technologies

GAS & Flame Detection
SST - Lead Management Specialist
Honeywell | Sensing & Productivity Solutions
honeywell.com
Twitter: @honeywell

 

From: ELECT MEDICAL <electmedicalequipments@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, June 19, 2023 7:18 PM
To: Fratian, Alexandru <Alexandru.Fratian@honeywell.com>
Subject: [External]Re: In reference to your Honeywell request

 

Caution: Be cautious of emails and links from free email domains such as Google and Yahoo.

Dear Alexandru

                         First of all we thank you and appreciate your quick response.We are interested to work on Envitec Oxygen chemical sensor used in
medical devices .

 

 what is the quantity you need to order?

Dear quantity depend on Price but minimum qty will be 20 to 30pieces of each model

• in what project/application do you plan to integrate this product?

Resale for devices

• is this a new project to be launched on the market or is it a replacement request? 

Al ready installed devices and replacement 

• can you please advise any details regarding your project: budget, estimated volume required, end customer?

Dear as per your product price.
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Kindly share product catalog and prices for distributors .

we will wait for your reply.

 

 

 

Thanks&Regards:

 

 

 

Mubeen

 

sales&service Deparment

 

EME

 

PAKISTAN

 

E-mail: electmedicalequipments@gmail.com

 

Whatsapp/Mob:+92314-4655043

 

Skype : electmedical.Pakista

 

 

On Mon, Jun 19, 2023 at 6:11 PM Fratian, Alexandru <Alexandru.Fratian@honeywell.com> wrote:

Hello mubeen,

 

Thank you for your interest towards Honeywell products!

 

I checked your request but unfortunately, I did not find any product reference mentioned there. 

 

Can you please let me know what are the products that interest you? 

 

Also, could you kindly provide me the following details so that I can be of more assistance:

 

• what is the quantity you need to order?

• in what project/application do you plan to integrate this product?

• is this a new project to be launched on the market or is it a replacement request? 

• can you please advise any details regarding your project: budget, estimated volume required, end customer?

 

Kind regards,

 

Alexandru FRATIAN

Honeywell Advanced Sensing Technologies

SST - Lead Management Specialist

Honeywell | Sensing & Productivity Solutions

honeywell.com

Twitter: @honeywell
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